


Item Number

N O R B W W W N

W W N N N N N N N = e e e e e e
S O N L A W N =B © 0 NN B W N -~ O

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
41-703

41-702
901041500206
901041501185
000000-00
955010200023
000000-00
402040725001
902030002951
9040101016208
9020101013008
901110200834S
000000-00
402040715001
9040101016208
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
928010214110
901010600629
931021131185
9020101012828
5140076-44

PartsList for 15-260 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PULLEY-5/8BO-4ST
1/2IN BO-4STP PULY
SET SCREW

SET SCREW

No Longer Available
BOX-END WRENCH
No Longer Available
MOTOR PLATE
SPEED NUT
WASHER

HEX NUT
CARRIAGE BOLT
No Longer Available
PIN

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

SCREW

KNOB ASSY

HEX JAM NUT
SUPPORT COLLAR
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Part Number

9040103129058

402031055003
402030275002
402031055001
901010600621
000000-00
902090405918
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
402040315001
402043315002
901061317359
402040755001
000000-00
000000-00
1641138
000000-00
000000-00
921010100028
000000-00
000000-00
402041125001
402040685001
902010101232
000000-00

PartsList for 15-260 Type 1

Description

FLAT WASHER
SLEEVE

CLAMP

SLEEVE

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
ACORN NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HOUSING

PINION RET SPRING
SELF TAP SCREW
POINTER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
KNOB

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
STEEL BALL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ADJUSTING SCREW
BALL CRANK
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
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Item Number

58
60
61
61
61
61
62
63
65
66
67
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Part Number

902012009706
901061317359

402040310001S

1340100
905224

4380101701018

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
901041500206
901041500206
927030102668
402041055006
000000-00
920040205360
000000-00
000000-00
928060107352

9020102054358

901040100378
904150107411
920040205384
000000-00

402040775002
908000003769
402043145007

PartsList for 15-260 Type 1

Description

HEX NUT

SELF TAP SCREW
SWITCH OPENING COVER
SWITCH COVER ASSY
SWITCH

SWITCH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SET SCREW

SET SCREW

KEY

SLEEVE

No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING WASHER
JAM NUT

SET SCREW

RING

BEARING

No Longer Available
QUILL

GASKET

STOP COLLAR ASSY
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Item Number

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
95
96
97
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
120
121
122
125
126

Part Number

901040900112
901010600622S
931021414087
904150107410
920040205384
902070207176S
000000-00
5140043-11
000000-00
489191-00
402041085003
402120685001
000000-00
000000-00
9010645022508
000000-00
901010600629
000000-00
000000-00
9020112012038
000000-00
901020500732
5140076-44
000000-00
901010600641
901110107862
402041055005

PartsList for 15-260 Type 1

Description

SET SCREW

CAP SCREW
CLAMP NUT

RING

BEARING
BEARING CLOSURE NUT
No Longer Available
0-1/2 IN 3JAW CHUK
No Longer Available
HEX NUT

STOP ROD
KNURLED NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
DRIVE SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
MACHINE SCREW
SUPPORT COLLAR
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

BOLT

SLEEVE
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Item Number

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
145
146
147
148

Part Number

901010600618
931049913461
904100313893
000000-00
901064502849
402040725002
000000-00
904010101636S
000000-00
402040715001
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
901041900214
000000-00
000000-00
802210
802876
15-838S
000000-00

PartsList for 15-260 Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW
CLAMP NUT
WASHER

No Longer Available
DRIVE SCREW
SCALE

No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
PIN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SET SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

WRENCH HEX(304/126)

ALLEN WRENCH
SPANNER WRENCH
No Longer Available
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